
Living:
Rooƃop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

1,543 SF
778 SF
223 SF
2,544 SF

Macbook Pro 15



Macbook Pro 15



Macbook Pro 15



778-839-6028, liveatgeorgiablu.com
Glanford Ventures Corporation

Georgia Blu

Living:
Rooftop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

Type C 

LEVEL 1 - 186 SF
(LEVEL 1 + ﻿GARAGE) - 397 SF

LEVEL 2 - 512 SF
DECKS - 73 SF

LEVEL 3 - 579 SF ROOFTOP - 579 SF

1,277 SF
652 SF
211 SF

2,140 SF

3 Bedroom + 2.5 Bath + Rooftop

Macbook Pro 15



Living:
Rooƃop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

1,282 SF
655 SF
214 SF
2,151 SF

Macbook Pro 15



Living:
Rooƃop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

1,545 SF
767 SF
427 SF
2,739 SF

Macbook Pro 15



Macbook Pro 15



Macbook Pro 15



778-839-6028, liveatgeorgiablu.com
Glanford Ventures Corporation

Georgia Blu

Living:
Rooftop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

Type E1 

LEVEL 1 - 180 SF
(LEVEL 1 + ﻿GARAGE) - 604 SF

LEVEL 2 - 726 SF
DECKS - 75 SF

LEVEL 3 - 763 SF ROOFTOP - 763 SF

1,669 SF
838 SF
424 SF

2,931 SF

3 Bedroom + 2.5 Bath + Rooftop

Macbook Pro 15



Living:
Rooƃop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

1,940 SF
942 SF
400 SF
3,282 SF

Macbook Pro 15



Living:
Rooƃop + Decks:

Garage:
Total:

1,940 SF
942 SF
400 SF
3,282 SF

Macbook Pro 15


